
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
T3  2  1   Illinois 294  290  277       861  +21 
2  3  2   Florida State  293  296  283       872  +32 
6  1  3   Baylor 297  279  300       876  +36 

T3  T5  4   Stanford 294  299  289       882  +42 
5  4  5   Oklahoma State 295  296  294       885  +45 

14  T10  6   Texas 308  288  296       892  +52 
T11  T5  7   Colorado 304  289  300       893  +53 

1  T5  8   Virginia Tech 291  302  302       895  +55 
8  T10  9   Alabama 300  296  301       897  +57 
7  9  10   Oklahoma 299  296  303       898  +58 

T11  8  11   Texas A&M 304  290  306       900  +60 
T11  12  12   Michigan 304  294  305       903  +63 

9  13  13   Arkansas 301  303  301       905  +65 
15  14  14   Connecticut 309  297  303       909  +69 
10  15  15   Indiana  303  312  307       922  +82 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T1 T1   Maverick McNealy  Stanford  71   71  71       213  +3   
T1 T1   Dylan Meyer  Illinois  72   70  71       213  +3   
T18 3   Charlie Danielson  Illinois  72   75  67       214  +4   
T1 T4   Kyle Jones  Baylor  72   70  73       215  +5   
T7 T4   Rowin Caron  Florida State  73   71  71       215  +5   
T26 T6   Josh Lee  Florida State  72   76  68       216  +6   
T7 T6   Robby Shelton  Alabama  73   71  72       216  +6   
T4 T8   Jeremy Paul  Colorado  72   71  74       217  +7   
T4 T8   Trevor Cone  Virginia Tech  68   75  74       217  +7   
T40 T8   Brian Campbell  Illinois  80   71  66       217  +7   
T14 T8   Gavin Hall  Texas  76   70  71       217  +7   
T26 T12   Jim Liu  Stanford  72   76  70       218  +8   
T12 T12   Nick Hardy  Illinois  71   74  73       218  +8   
T4 T12   Mikkel Bjerch-Andresen  Baylor  73   70  75       218  +8   
T7 T15   Wyndham Clark  Oklahoma State  69   75  75       219  +9   
T7 T15   Adria Arnaus  Texas A&M  73   71  75       219  +9   
T18 T15   Jack Maguire  Florida State  72   75  72       219  +9   
T18 18   Emil Soegaard  Arkansas  73   74  73       220  +10   
T14 T19   Beau Titsworth  Oklahoma  75   71  75       221  +11   
T18 T19   Patrick Grimes  Stanford  74   73  74       221  +11   
T7 T19   Michael Gellerman  Oklahoma  71   73  77       221  +11   
T18 T19   Zach Zaback  Connecticut  74   73  74       221  +11   
T44 T23   Sam Stevens  Oklahoma State  75   77  70       222  +12   
T34 T23   Doug Ghim  Texas  77   73  72       222  +12   
T30 T25   Zachary Olsen  Oklahoma State  74   75  74       223  +13   
T26 T25   Andreas Gjesteby  Baylor  78   70  75       223  +13   
T26 T25   Tom Lovelady  Alabama  73   75  75       223  +13   
T14 T25   Kyle Mueller  Michigan  77   69  77       223  +13   
T14 T25   Chris O'Neill  Michigan  73   73  77       223  +13   
T30 T30   Stratton Nolen  Oklahoma State  77   72  75       224  +14   
T34 T30   Ethan Freeman  Colorado  79   71  74       224  +14   
T18 T30   Andrew Lister  Texas A&M  75   72  77       224  +14   
T44 T30   Hank Lebioda  Florida State  78   74  72       224  +14   
T12 T30   Filippo Zucchetti  Baylor  76   69  79       224  +14   
T18 35   Maclain Huge  Virginia Tech  73   74  78       225  +15   
T30 T36   Joey Lane  Virginia Tech  73   76  77       226  +16   
T34 T36   Chris Wiatr  Connecticut  77   73  76       226  +16   
T54 T38   Scott Vincent  Virginia Tech  77   77  73       227  +17   
T34 T38   Andrew Paysse  Texas A&M  78   72  77       227  +17   
T54 T38   Spencer Reed  Illinois  79   75  73       227  +17   
T18 T38   Nicholas Grubnich  Indiana  74   73  80       227  +17   
T49 T42   David Oraee  Colorado  78   75  75       228  +18   
T49 T42   Max McGreevy  Oklahoma  78   75  75       228  +18   
T40 T42   Niclas Mansson  Baylor  76   75  77       228  +18   

T54 T42   Bryce Evon  Michigan  77   77  74       228  +18 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T44 T42   Robby Prater  Alabama  79   73  76       228  +18   
T30 T42   Scottie Scheffler  Texas  78   71  79       228  +18   
T34 T42   John Flaherty  Connecticut  77   73  78       228  +18   
T49 T49   Brendon Jelley  Oklahoma State  79   74  76       229  +19   
T44 T49   Grant Hirschman  Oklahoma  75   77  77       229  +19   
T40 T49   Brax McCarthy  Texas  77   74  78       229  +19   
T44 T49   Tom Swanson  Michigan  77   75  77       229  +19   
T34 T49   Kolton Crawford  Arkansas  72   78  79       229  +19   
T59 T54   Viraat Badhwar  Stanford  77   79  74       230  +20   
T49 T54   Yannik Paul  Colorado  81   72  77       230  +20   
T62 T54   Zach Coats  Arkansas  80   77  73       230  +20   
T59 T57   Taylor Funk  Texas  81   75  75       231  +21   
T65 T57   Matt Weber  Indiana  77   81  73       231  +21   
T40 T59   Philip Juel-Berg  Colorado  75   76  82       233  +23   
T62 T59   Taylor Moore  Arkansas  83   74  76       233  +23   
T65 T59   Will Seger  Indiana  77   81  75       233  +23   
T49 T62   Cristobal Del Solar  Florida State  76   77  81       234  +24   
T67 T62   Dane Rosa  Connecticut  81   78  75       234  +24   
T62 T64   Jonathan Hardee  Alabama  77   80  78       235  +25   
T54 T64   Dru Love  Alabama  77   77  81       235  +25   
T54 T64   Gonzalo Rubio  Arkansas  76   78  81       235  +25   
T59 T64   Brendon Doyle  Indiana  75   81  79       235  +25   
T70 68   Griffin Pierce  Oklahoma  82   78  76       236  +26   
T67 69   Brett McIntosh  Michigan  78   81  78       237  +27   
72 70   Ben Crancer  Texas A&M  87   75  77       239  +29   

T73 T71   Dominick Francks  Stanford  84   80  77       241  +31   
T70 T71   Ryan Mondy  Virginia Tech  80   80  81       241  +31   
T67 73   Andrew Havill  Indiana  82   77  83       242  +32   
T73 74   Cameron MacKay  Connecticut  86   78  83       247  +37   
75 -    Cameron Champ  Texas A&M  78  W  W       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Illinois 294 290 277 861
T1 Dylan Meyer (5) 72 70 71 213

3 Charlie Danielson (2) 72 75 67 214

T8 Brian Campbell (1) 80 71 66 217

T12 Nick Hardy (3) 71 74 73 218

T38 Spencer Reed (4) 79 75 73 227

2 Florida State 293 296 283 872
T4 Rowin Caron (1) 73 71 71 215

T6 Josh Lee (4) 72 76 68 216

T15 Jack Maguire (2) 72 75 72 219

T30 Hank Lebioda (3) 78 74 72 224

T62 Cristobal Del Solar (5) 76 77 81 234

3 Baylor 297 279 300 876
T4 Kyle Jones (1) 72 70 73 215

T12 Mikkel Bjerch-Andresen (2) 73 70 75 218

T25 Andreas Gjesteby (5) 78 70 75 223

T30 Filippo Zucchetti (3) 76 69 79 224

T42 Niclas Mansson (4) 76 75 77 228

4 Stanford 294 299 289 882
T1 Maverick McNealy (1) 71 71 71 213

T12 Jim Liu (2) 72 76 70 218

T19 Patrick Grimes (5) 74 73 74 221

T54 Viraat Badhwar (3) 77 79 74 230

T71 Dominick Francks (4) 84 80 77 241

5 Oklahoma State 295 296 294 885
T15 Wyndham Clark (2) 69 75 75 219

T23 Sam Stevens (3) 75 77 70 222

T25 Zachary Olsen (1) 74 75 74 223

T30 Stratton Nolen (5) 77 72 75 224

T49 Brendon Jelley (4) 79 74 76 229

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2014, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

6 Texas 308 288 296 892
T8 Gavin Hall (3) 76 70 71 217

T23 Doug Ghim (4) 77 73 72 222

T42 Scottie Scheffler (2) 78 71 79 228

T49 Brax McCarthy (1) 77 74 78 229

T57 Taylor Funk (5) 81 75 75 231

7 Colorado 304 289 300 893
T8 Jeremy Paul (2) 72 71 74 217

T30 Ethan Freeman (4) 79 71 74 224

T42 David Oraee (3) 78 75 75 228

T54 Yannik Paul (1) 81 72 77 230

T59 Philip Juel-Berg (5) 75 76 82 233

8 Virginia Tech 291 302 302 895
T8 Trevor Cone (2) 68 75 74 217

35 Maclain Huge (3) 73 74 78 225

T36 Joey Lane (4) 73 76 77 226

T38 Scott Vincent (1) 77 77 73 227

T71 Ryan Mondy (5) 80 80 81 241

9 Alabama 300 296 301 897
T6 Robby Shelton (1) 73 71 72 216

T25 Tom Lovelady (2) 73 75 75 223

T42 Robby Prater (5) 79 73 76 228

T64 Dru Love (3) 77 77 81 235

T64 Jonathan Hardee (4) 77 80 78 235

10 Oklahoma 299 296 303 898
T19 Michael Gellerman (1) 71 73 77 221

T19 Beau Titsworth (4) 75 71 75 221

T42 Max McGreevy (2) 78 75 75 228

T49 Grant Hirschman (3) 75 77 77 229

68 Griffin Pierce (5) 82 78 76 236

11 Texas A&M 304 290 306 900
T15 Adria Arnaus (3) 73 71 75 219

T30 Andrew Lister (4) 75 72 77 224

T38 Andrew Paysse (5) 78 72 77 227

70 Ben Crancer (1) 87 75 77 239

75 Cameron Champ (2) 78 0 0 78
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

12 Michigan 304 294 305 903
T25 Chris O'Neill (1) 73 73 77 223

T25 Kyle Mueller (5) 77 69 77 223

T42 Bryce Evon (3) 77 77 74 228

T49 Tom Swanson (4) 77 75 77 229

69 Brett McIntosh (2) 78 81 78 237

13 Arkansas 301 303 301 905
18 Emil Soegaard (3) 73 74 73 220

T49 Kolton Crawford (2) 72 78 79 229

T54 Zach Coats (5) 80 77 73 230

T59 Taylor Moore (1) 83 74 76 233

T64 Gonzalo Rubio (4) 76 78 81 235

14 Connecticut 309 297 303 909
T19 Zach Zaback (3) 74 73 74 221

T36 Chris Wiatr (1) 77 73 76 226

T42 John Flaherty (2) 77 73 78 228

T62 Dane Rosa (5) 81 78 75 234

74 Cameron MacKay (4) 86 78 83 247

15 Indiana 303 312 307 922
T38 Nicholas Grubnich (1) 74 73 80 227

T57 Matt Weber (5) 77 81 73 231

T59 Will Seger (3) 77 81 75 233

T64 Brendon Doyle (2) 75 81 79 235

73 Andrew Havill (4) 82 77 83 242
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Par 3 Scoring
M. McNealy Stanford 2.75 -3 
V. Badhwar Stanford 2.83 -2 
J. Maguire Florida St 2.83 -2 
J. Flaherty UConn 2.83 -2 
Z. Zaback UConn 2.92 -1 
R. Prater Alabama 2.92 -1 
K. Jones Baylor 2.92 -1 
B. Campbell Illinois 2.92 -1 
D. Meyer Illinois 2.92 -1 
T. Swanson Michigan 2.92 -1 
H. Lebioda Florida St 2.92 -1 
B. Evon Michigan 3.00 E 
R. Shelton Alabama 3.00 E 
N. Grubnich Indiana 3.00 E 
T. Cone Va. Tech 3.00 E 
C. Danielson Illinois 3.00 E 
M. Huge Va. Tech 3.00 E 
A. Gjesteby Baylor 3.00 E 
D. Rosa UConn 3.08 +1 
A. Arnaus TAMU 3.08 +1 
B. Crancer TAMU 3.08 +1 
S. Vincent Va. Tech 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
W. Clark Okla. St. 4.08 +3 
R. Caron Florida St 4.11 +4 
C. Danielson Illinois 4.14 +5 
A. Arnaus TAMU 4.17 +6 
J. Paul Colorado 4.17 +6 
J. Liu Stanford 4.17 +6 
M. McNealy Stanford 4.17 +6 
R. Shelton Alabama 4.17 +6 
N. Hardy Illinois 4.17 +6 
D. Meyer Illinois 4.17 +6 
J. Lee Florida St 4.19 +7 
P. Grimes Stanford 4.19 +7 
C. Wiatr UConn 4.19 +7 
T. Cone Va. Tech 4.22 +8 
M. Bjerch-Andresen Baylor 4.22 +8 
G. Hall Texas 4.22 +8 
K. Mueller Michigan 4.25 +9 
S. Nolen Okla. St. 4.25 +9 
K. Jones Baylor 4.25 +9 
C. O'Neill Michigan 4.25 +9 
B. Titsworth Oklahoma 4.25 +9 
Z. Coats Arkansas 4.28 +10 

Par 5 Scoring
K. Jones Baylor 4.50 -3 
A. Gjesteby Baylor 4.50 -3 
E. Soegaard Arkansas 4.50 -3 
K. Mueller Michigan 4.67 -2 
Z. Olsen Okla. St. 4.67 -2 
J. Lee Florida St 4.67 -2 
E. Freeman Colorado 4.67 -2 
G. Hall Texas 4.67 -2 
M. Huge Va. Tech 4.67 -2 
M. Bjerch-Andresen Baylor 4.67 -2 
B. Campbell Illinois 4.67 -2 
D. Meyer Illinois 4.67 -2 
N. Hardy Illinois 4.83 -1 
T. Cone Va. Tech 4.83 -1 
S. Scheffler Texas 4.83 -1 
D. Ghim Texas 4.83 -1 
B. Titsworth Oklahoma 4.83 -1 
C. Danielson Illinois 4.83 -1 
D. Oraee Colorado 4.83 -1 
M. Gellerman Oklahoma 4.83 -1 
T. Swanson Michigan 4.83 -1 
R. Caron Florida St 4.83 -1 

Eagles 
A. Gjesteby Baylor 1
H. Lebioda Florida St 1

Birdies 
Z. Zaback UConn 11
J. Lee Florida St 10
G. Hall Texas 9
W. Clark Okla. St. 9
A. Gjesteby Baylor 9
K. Jones Baylor 9
B. Campbell Illinois 9
J. Maguire Florida St 9
P. Grimes Stanford 8
C. Wiatr UConn 8
Z. Coats Arkansas 8
C. Danielson Illinois 8
R. Caron Florida St 8
M. Huge Va. Tech 7
T. Lovelady Alabama 7
B. Titsworth Oklahoma 7
V. Badhwar Stanford 7
T. Swanson Michigan 7
S. Stevens Okla. St. 7
N. Hardy Illinois 6
D. Meyer Illinois 6
S. Reed Illinois 6

Pars 
R. Shelton Alabama 42
M. McNealy Stanford 40
D. Meyer Illinois 40
M. Gellerman Oklahoma 38
A. Arnaus TAMU 38
C. O'Neill Michigan 37
T. Cone Va. Tech 37
J. Liu Stanford 37
J. Paul Colorado 37
N. Grubnich Indiana 36
N. Hardy Illinois 36
M. Bjerch-Andresen Baylor 35
C. Danielson Illinois 35
B. McCarthy Texas 35
J. Lane Va. Tech 35
E. Soegaard Arkansas 35
Z. Olsen Okla. St. 34
H. Lebioda Florida St 34
D. Ghim Texas 34
S. Vincent Va. Tech 34
K. Crawford Arkansas 34
B. Campbell Illinois 33
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